Kablolar

Uriin

FLAXES FNK-615S 15MT CAT6 (PATCH) NETWORK
KABLOSU

/ FRISBY FA-C6716R CAT6 PATCH KABLO KIRMIZI
/ 60 CM

et FLAXES FNK-615G CAT6 PATCH KABLO 15 METRE
23AWG

FRISBY FA-C6E15 CAT6 PATCH KABLO 15METRE

Marka

Flaxes

Frisby

Flaxes

Frisby

Stok

10+

Fiyat

5,77 USD

0,84 USD

4,46 USD

8,40 USD



